
PORT OF FRIDAY HARBOR - FRIDAY HARBOR AIRPORT

Bid Opening Date & Time:   June 26, 2024  2:00 PM BID TABULATION
 

 

     BID SCHEDULE – AIRCRAFT FUELING SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

Bid Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization LS 1 26,024.00$            26,024.00$            23,680.00$                23,680.00$               

2 New 12,000 Gallon Avgas Above Ground Storage Tank and Appurtenances LS 1 115,000.00$          115,000.00$          147,691.00$              147,691.00$             

3 New Avgas Fueling Skid and Appurtenances LS 1 130,000.00$          130,000.00$          108,693.00$              108,693.00$             

4 New 15,000 Gallon Jet-A Above Ground Storage Tank and Appurtenances LS 1 160,000.00$          160,000.00$          164,437.00$              164,437.00$             

5 New Jet-A Fueling Skid and Appurtenances LS 1 255,000.00$          255,000.00$          200,481.00$              200,481.00$             

686,024.00$          644,982.00$             

57,626.02$            54,178.49$               

743,650.02$          699,160.49$             

AIRPORT INFRASTRUCTURE GRANT (AIG) NUMBER:  3-53-0152-045-2024
AIRCRAFT FUELING SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

GRAND TOTAL
(Base Bid with WSST)

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
MASCOTT EQUIPMENT COMPANY

 (apparent low bidder)

WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX   8.4%

TOTAL OF EXTENDED UNIT PRICE ITEMS AND LUMP SUM ITEMS LISTED ABOVE

Precision Approach Engineering, Inc.  1  06/26/2024


